/ﬁﬂ Ahmadu Bello University

SN Zaria - Nigeria

Basic Information

APP/2023/5681279447

Full Name:

Date of Birth: 2005-08-27 - (20 yrs)

Place of Birth: Minna
Gender: Male
Marital Status: Single
Country: Nigeria
State: Niger

Phone Number: 08107975227

Next of Kin Details

Full Name Mohammed Attahiru

Phone 08036509242

Course Detalils

Faculty Physical Sciences

Programme B.Sc Chemistry

JAMB Detalils

JAMB No.
UTME Result

1. English Language
2 . Biology

3. Physics

4 . Chemistry

Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

ATTAHIRU, ABDULWAHAB MUHAMMAD

Relationship

Email

LGA: Gbako
Email: attahiruabdulwahab005@gmail.com
Parent

mattahiru2000@yahoo.com

Department Chemistry

202330846895CA

51

72

68

70
261.00
253

257



